Divis;	i î î of	Corpor	stitues		ida Depa División of ectronic Fili	Corporation	ns		^{age 1} \$173
				print this	page and use	e it as a cove	r sheet. Type the		•
			·	-	(((H12000)181855 3) <u>)</u>)		
					H1200018	18 5 3AĐC+			12 JUL
	~	Note:			EFRESH/RE ng so will gen		n on your brows cover sheet.	ser from this	JL 13 PH 2: 4
			To:	Divisi Fax Nu	on of Corpo mber :	r ations (850) 61 7-63	880		2: 45
			From	Accoun Accoun Phone Fax Nu	t Number : :	C T CORPORA FCA00000000 (850)222-10 (850)878-53	92		
					of Status	R WITHD T CORP.	PRAWAL 0 0 03	WH	drawal
	3 MM 8: 06			Estimated			\$35.00	(10)	13/12
	CI Inf Ele	ctros	c Filing	Menu	Corporate	Filing Men	u	Help	

.

I

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

٩Ļ

SUBJECT: 10 East Corp.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F02000001473

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

4£

William W. Booth					
(Name of Person)					
General Electric Company					
(Firm/Company)					
12 Conflorate Woods Blvd., Suite 300					
(Address)					
Albory NY 12211					
(City/State and Zip code)					

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

William W. Booth at (518) 433 - 4338 (Ares Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the amount:

S35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status

Certified Copy (Additional copy is Enclosed)

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL.32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32301

FL012 - 05/16/2012 Wollers Kluwer Online

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

10 East Corp.	(Name of Corporation)	·································
		(3) (3) 1
F02000001473	(Document Number of Corporation (If known)	?; *
Delaware	(Incomposited Under Links of)	

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

3475 Piedmont Road, N.E. Svile 250 (Mailling Address) Atlanta, 6A 30305

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

William W. Burth

10

FILING FEE \$35

FLU32 - 05/16/2012 Wolvers Kluwer Oxion